141846
141852
141911
141946
141925
141918
141716
142003
141420
142024
142063
141944
141614
141926
142105
142120
142126
142115
142123

142093
142089
142004
142144
141405
142180
141754
141753
141924
142175
139863
142087
142177

03-Jul

Meeting with South Island Prosperity Project

03-Jul Craft Brewers

03-Jul
09-Jul
09-Jul
09-Jul
09-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
16-Jul
16-Jul
17-Jul
18-Jul
18-Jul
20-Jul
20-Jul
20-Jul
20-Jul
20-Jul

20-Jul The Michael Smith Foundation for Health Research’s Innovation to Commercialization Awards Program

Meeting with the Canadian Federation of Independent Businesses
Meeting with Petroleum Services Association of Canada

Meeting with Canadian National Jade Research Institute and Classic Jade Carving
NAFTA Update

Meeting with Taipei Economic & Cultural Office

Meeting with BC Tech Association

Meeting with DigiBC

Meeting with Northern Steel

Meeting with BC Biocarbon Ltd.

Meeting with Honorary Consul of Ukraine for BC

Meeting with BC Building Trades Council

Meeting with Vitalus Nutrition Inc.

Meeting with Selkirk College

Meeting with Advanced BioCarbon 3D

Meeting with Metal Tech Alley Board

Meeting with i4C Innovation Hub

Meeting with Fenix Advanced Materials

24-Jul CFTA Alcoholic Beverages Working Group

25-Jul
25-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul
27-Jul
27-Jul

Meeting with Senator Yuen Pau Woo

BC Smart Communities Pilot Update
Meeting with Dr. Santa Ono

Meeting with Chop Value

Meeting with Zymeworks Inc.

Meeting with Precision NanoSystems
Meeting with Viking Air Limited

Meeting with Cascade Aerospace

Meeting with Hungerford Properties Group

30-Jul Site visit to Canadian Autoparts Toyota Inc.

31-Jul

Meeting with Jolimont Global Mining Systems
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