141846	03-Jul Meeting with South Island Prosperity Project
141852	03-Jul Craft Brewers
141911	03-Jul Meeting with the Canadian Federation of Independent Businesses
141946	09-Jul Meeting with Petroleum Services Association of Canada
141925	09-Jul Meeting with Canadian National Jade Research Institute and Classic Jade Carving
141918	09-Jul NAFTA Update
141716	09-Jul Meeting with Taipei Economic & Cultural Office
142003	13-Jul Meeting with BC Tech Association
141420	13-Jul Meeting with DigiBC
142024	16-Jul Meeting with Northern Steel
142063	16-Jul Meeting with BC Biocarbon Ltd.
141944	17-Jul Meeting with Honorary Consul of Ukraine for BC
141614	18-Jul Meeting with BC Building Trades Council
141926	18-Jul Meeting with Vitalus Nutrition Inc.
142105	20-Jul Meeting with Selkirk College
142120	20-Jul Meeting with Advanced BioCarbon 3D
142126	20-Jul Meeting with Metal Tech Alley Board
142115	20-Jul Meeting with i4C Innovation Hub
142123	20-Jul Meeting with Fenix Advanced Materials
142093	20-Jul The Michael Smith Foundation for Health Research's Innovation to Commercialization Awards Program
142089	24-Jul CFTA Alcoholic Beverages Working Group
142004	25-Jul Meeting with Senator Yuen Pau Woo
142144	25-Jul BC Smart Communities Pilot Update
141405	26-Jul Meeting with Dr. Santa Ono
142180	26-Jul Meeting with Chop Value
141754	26-Jul Meeting with Zymeworks Inc.
141753	26-Jul Meeting with Precision NanoSystems
141924	26-Jul Meeting with Viking Air Limited
142175	27-Jul Meeting with Cascade Aerospace
139863	27-Jul Meeting with Hungerford Properties Group
142087	30-Jul Site visit to Canadian Autoparts Toyota Inc.
142177	31-Jul Meeting with Jolimont Global Mining Systems